
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
102 

85 

561 

861 

136 

121 

122 

237 

78 

381 

153 

147 

116 

184 

98 

100 

209 

129 

80 

139 

93 

108 

120 

275 

601 

94 

19 

821 

10 

189 

224 

107 

179 

125 

50 

202 

181 

751 

272 

317 

117 

126 

163 

Name 
LA DONNA Francesco 

FAVELLA Daniele 

LA DONNA Riccardo 

SAVADORI Andrea 

SICILIANO Marco 

CASALE Alessandro 

VANNUCCI Danilo 

MEI Tomasi Maurizio 

BUJARI Nardi 

PIAZZA Marco 

VIOLA Filippo 

CRISTOFORI Daniele 

DILENA Lorenzo 

ORLANDO Matteo 

SECCHI Davide 

LEDDA Lorenzo 

SIGNORE Stefano 

VITONE Maurizio 

FERRARA Maurizio 

RAMAGLIA Cristian 

BORDESSA David 

GUIDI Francesco 

CIULLINI Massimo 

VENUTOLO Michele 

LAPI Alessio 

NUCCETELLI Flavia 

BUZZICHELLI Davil 

GUGLIELMINI Marco 

MANNO Domenicantonio 

SUFAJ Bruno 

FELICE Antonio 

MAGGIORE Andrea 

MINISSALE Mattia 

CRISTOFANO Giovanni 

PANAGOS Nicholas 

RAMPONE Michele 

PORRO Valentino 

FRANCHELLO Fabrizio 

DE SOCIO Andrea 

ZANELLA Stefano 

SORCE Giuseppe 

IULIANO Nicola 

MANUELLO Davide 

Best Tm 
2:15.921 

2:17.083 

2:17.104 

2:17.792 

2:17.926 

2:19.182 

2:19.618 

2:19.823 

2:20.045 

2:20.395 

2:20.564 

2:20.693 

2:20.842 

2:20.958 

2:21.101 

2:21.108 

2:21.364 

2:21.471 

2:22.009 

2:22.156 

2:22.373 

2:22.575 

2:23.503 

2:23.666 

2:24.262 

2:24.445 

2:24.658 

2:24.672 

2:24.679 

2:24.689 

2:25.048 

2:25.220 

2:25.249 

2:25.279 

2:25.420 

2:26.161 

2:26.500 

2:26.816 

2:27.025 

2:27.046 

2:27.559 

2:27.904 

2:29.071 

In Lap 
6 

4 

6 

7 

7 

2 

3 

7 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

4 

6 

2 

6 

5 

2 

5 

2 

5 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

1 

7 

5 

2 

2 

7 

4 

7 

7 

3 

Diff 

1.162 

1.183 

1.871 

2.005 

3.261 

3.697 

3.902 

4.124 

4.474 

4.643 

4.772 

4.921 

5.037 

5.180 

5.187 

5.443 

5.550 

6.088 

6.235 

6.452 

6.654 

7.582 

7.745 

8.341 

8.524 

8.737 

8.751 

8.758 

8.768 

9.127 

9.299 

9.328 

9.358 

9.499 

10.240 

10.579 

10.895 

11.104 

11.125 

11.638 

11.983 

13.150 

Gap 

1.162 

0.021 

0.688 

0.134 

1.256 

0.436 

0.205 

0.222 

0.350 

0.169 

0.129 

0.149 

0.116 

0.143 

0.007 

0.256 

0.107 

0.538 

0.147 

0.217 

0.202 

0.928 

0.163 

0.596 

0.183 

0.213 

0.014 

0.007 

0.010 

0.359 

0.172 

0.029 

0.030 

0.141 

0.741 

0.339 

0.316 

0.209 

0.021 

0.513 

0.345 

1.167 

Laps 
6 

4 

6 

7 

7 

3 

7 

7 

7 

5 

3 

6 

3 

7 

1 

3 

7 

3 

6 

6 

7 

2 

7 

5 

7 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

7 

7 

1 

7 

7 

2 

4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

No. 
193 

186 

40 

286 

95 

1 

148 

229 

130 

203 

226 

225 

90 

124 

630 

Name 
LOMBARDI Tommaso 

BERNOLA Luca 

BRUNO Enzo 

MAULE Mirko 

CARLESSO Mirko 

SIMIONI Roberto 

OTTANELLI Lorenzo 

GIURAMENTO Fabiano 

MALISAN Roberto 

BOCCUTI Michele 

OGGIANO Simone 

PIEDIMONTE Vittorio 

CARINI Mattia 

FRINCU Jonathan 

MILANESE Franco 

Best Tm 
2:29.147 

2:29.574 

2:29.757 

2:31.000 

2:31.246 

2:34.231 

2:35.943 

2:36.383 

2:36.943 

2:38.675 

2:41.552 

2:45.006 

2:47.164 

2:53.487 

In Lap 
5 

3 

6 

4 

7 

2 

3 

6 

2 

7 

2 

5 

5 

2 

0 

Diff 
13.226 

13.653 

13.836 

15.079 

15.325 

18.310 

20.022 

20.462 

21.022 

22.754 

25.631 

29.085 

31.243 

37.566 

Gap 
0.076 

0.427 

0.183 

1.243 

0.246 

2.985 

1.712 

0.440 

0.560 

1.732 

2.877 

3.454 

2.158 

6.323 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

4 

7 

7 

7 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 
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